On Friday, October 29" 2021, the Scranton/Lackawanna CoC Board approved the following projects to be accepted and ranked in the
2021 HUD CoC Competition.

PROJECTS ACCEPTED

State

TIER 1

Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvaria
Pennsylvaria
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

TIER 2

Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

CoC Nurmber

PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508
PA-508

PA-508
PA-508
PA-508

CoC Name.

Scranton/Lackawanna County Col
Scranton/Lackawanna County Col
Scranton/Lackawanna County Col
Scranton/Lackawanna County Col
Scranton/Lackawanna County Col
Scranton/Lackawanna County CoC
Scranton/Lackawanna County CoC
ScrantonfLackawanna County CoC
ScrantonfLackawanna County CoC
Scranton/Lackawanna County CoC
Scranton/Lackawanna County CoC
Scranton/Lackawanna County CoC
Scranton/Lackawanna County CoC
Scranton/Lackawanna County CoC
Scranton/Lackawanna County Col
Scranton/Lackawanna County Col

Scranton/Lackawanna County Col
Scranton/Lackawanna County Col
Scranton/Lackawanna County Col

Organization Name

United Neighborhood Centers of Northeastern Pennsylhvania
(Catholic Social Services of the Diocese of Scranton, Inc.
(Catholic Social Services of the Diocese of Scranton, Inc.
The Community Intervention Center of Lackawanna County

Catherine McAuley Center
United Neighborhood Centers of Northeastern Pennsylhvania
Catherine McAuley Center
Catherine McAuley Center
The Community Intervention Center of Lackawanna County
The C Center of L County
The C Center of L County

United Neighborhood Centers of Northeastern Pennsyhania
‘Women's Resource Center, Inc.

Valley Youth House Committee, Inc.

(Catholic Social Services of the Diocese of Scranton, Inc.
United Neighborhood Centers of Northeastern Pennsylhvania

‘Women's Resource Center, Inc.
Valley Youth House Committee, Inc.
United Neighborhood Centers of Northeastern Pennsylhvania

Grant Number

PAD3B2L3TOR2012
PAD3TELITOR2012
PAD19BLITOR2010
PADABLITOR2010
PADB3I1LITOR2007
PADSB1L3TOR2009
PAD201L3TOR2013
PAD3TIL3TOR2012
PAD73413TOR2005
PAD199L3TOR2010
PADITSL3TOR2012
PADBOGLITOR2004
PADT3I3LITOR2005
PAD24L3TOB2002
PADS1BLITOR2008
PAD200L3TOR2013

N/A
N/A
PA1003L3TOR2000

New or Renewal

Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

New - DV Bonus
New - CoC Bonus.
Renewal

Project or Award Name

UNC Permanent Supportive Housing #1

C55 PSHP #1

Permanent Suppartive Housing 2

CIC Permanent Supportive Housing #2

Permanent Suppartive Housing #2

Permanent Suppartive Housing for Families #1
Permanent Supportive Housing

Rapid ReHousing Consolidation

€IC Permanent Supportive Housing i3

Shefter Me Safe Haven

€IC Permanent Supportive Housing #1

UNC Rapid Re-Housing for Families C

WRC Rapid Rehousing for Domestic & Sexual Violence Survivors
RRH for Lackawanna County Young Adults

VA-PSHP Lackawanna

Homeless Management Information Systems (HMIS)

Joint TH-RRH DV
RRH for Lackawanna County Young Adults Expansion
PA-508 CoC Planning Project Application 2020
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NfA Mot Ranked
Subototal Tier 2

Total Request

Amount Requested

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
s
s
s
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5

5

353,134.00
135,463.00
102,664.00
121,544.00
194 845.00
442 820,00
158,252.00
158,260.00
214,807.00
146,031.00
162,620.00
249,244 00
205,976.00
82,667.00
105,088.00
58,556.00
2,892,971.00

250,426.00
146,960.00

84,794.00
482,180.00

3,375,151.00



